PCCCT Race #19 - Simons Carpets Burnie

Wynyard to Burnie Feature Race - 17.6km Handicap
Sunday 14 September 2025

Time Bib
0:00 |

678
11:50 |

623
16:00 |

102
21:20 |

610

780
26:30 |

613

901
27:20 |

851
30:00 |

911
31:10 |

658
31:40 |

321
32:30 |

673
32:50 |

445
34:30 |

985
35:20 |

191

First Name

Joanne

Claire

Christopher

Sarah
Stephen

Carmen
Chris

Darlene

Roselyn

David

Tim

Jason

Todd

Annette

Martin

Last Name

Chaffey

MacDonald

Talbot

Steel
Dutton

Fox
Purton

Jacques

Hendriks

Murton

Chaffey

Travers

Wheldon

Witherden

Bassett

Handicap
[h]:mm:ss

0:00

11:50

16:00

21:20
21:20

26:30
26:30

27:20

30:00

31:10

31:40

32:30

32:50

34:30

35:20
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PCCCT Race #19 - Simons Carpets Burnie
Wynyard to Burnie Feature Race - 17.6km Handicap
Sunday 14 September 2025

Time Bib
36:00 |

215
37:10 |

886
38:20 |

665
39:20 |

200

511
40:10 |

216

974
40:30 |

131
41:50 |

506

521
43:20 |

168

669
44:40 |

419

775
46:20 |

239

244

735

933

First Name

Sarah

Emily

Ben

Ryan
Melanie

Aydan
Steven

Henry

Olivia
Kim

Isaac
Robina

Joshua
Ellen

Greg
Liam
Maddie
Jason

Last Name

Middleton

Aichberger

Fox

Thorpe
Quirk

Popowski
Tammens

Coker

Wade
Steven

Poole
Juanir

Slocombe
Burgess

Smith
Woods
Symons

Scott

Handicap
[h]:mm:ss

36:00

37:10

38:20

39:20
39:20

40:10
40:10

40:30

41:50
41:50

43:20
43:20

44:40
44:40

46:20
46:20
46:20
46:20
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Time

PCCCT Race #19 - Simons Carpets Burnie
Wynyard to Burnie Feature Race - 17.6km Handicap
Sunday 14 September 2025

46:50

50:30

50:50

51:20

53:20

56:30

57:10

57:50

59:30

1:03:50

Bib

392
972

38

440
771

330
424
502
616

661
670
676
701

442
743

764

208
995

641

647

First Name

Geoff
Mathew

Mark

Jean-Christophe

Tyson

Lyn
Jordan
Howard

Jonathan

Ashley
Matthew
Chris
Shane

David
Drew

Jason

Alex
Ross

Josh

Thomas

Last Name

Cassidy
Lardner

Saint-John

Bonneville
Walters

Saint-John
Matthews
Crispin
Weeks

Fehlberg
Hubbard
Bryan
Palmer

Ridderhof
Redpath

Fehlberg

Rothwell
Smith

Febey

Murton

Handicap
[h]:mm:ss

46:50
46:50

50:30

50:50
50:50

51:20
51:20
51:20
51:20

53:20
53:20
53:20
53:20

56:30
56:30

57:10

57:50
57:50

59:30

1:03:50
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