

**PCCCT Race #19 - Simons Carpets Burnie  
Wynyard to Burnie Feature Race - 17.6km Handicap  
Sunday 14 September 2025**

<b>Time</b>	<b>Bib</b>	<b>First Name</b>	<b>Last Name</b>	<b>Handicap [h]:mm:ss</b>
<b>0:00</b>	678	Joanne	Chaffey	0:00
<b>11:50</b>	623	Claire	MacDonald	11:50
<b>16:00</b>	102	Christopher	Talbot	16:00
<b>21:20</b>	610 780	Sarah Stephen	Steel Dutton	21:20 21:20
<b>26:30</b>	613 901	Carmen Chris	Fox Purton	26:30 26:30
<b>27:20</b>	851	Darlene	Jacques	27:20
<b>30:00</b>	911	Roselyn	Hendriks	30:00
<b>31:10</b>	658	David	Murton	31:10
<b>31:40</b>	321	Tim	Chaffey	31:40
<b>32:30</b>	673	Jason	Travers	32:30
<b>32:50</b>	445	Todd	Wheldon	32:50
<b>34:30</b>	985	Annette	Witherden	34:30
<b>35:20</b>	191	Martin	Bassett	35:20

**PCCCT Race #19 - Simons Carpets Burnie**  
**Wynyard to Burnie Feature Race - 17.6km Handicap**  
**Sunday 14 September 2025**

<b>Time</b>	<b>Bib</b>	<b>First Name</b>	<b>Last Name</b>	<b>Handicap [h]:mm:ss</b>
<b>36:00</b>	215	Sarah	Middleton	36:00
<b>37:10</b>	886	Emily	Aichberger	37:10
<b>38:20</b>	665	Ben	Fox	38:20
<b>39:20</b>	200 511	Ryan Melanie	Thorpe Quirk	39:20 39:20
<b>40:10</b>	216 974	Aydan Steven	Popowski Tammens	40:10 40:10
<b>40:30</b>	131	Henry	Coker	40:30
<b>41:50</b>	506 521	Olivia Kim	Wade Steven	41:50 41:50
<b>43:20</b>	168 669	Isaac Robina	Poole Juanir	43:20 43:20
<b>44:40</b>	419 775	Joshua Ellen	Slocombe Burgess	44:40 44:40
<b>46:20</b>	239 244 735 933	Greg Liam Maddie Jason	Smith Woods Symons Scott	46:20 46:20 46:20 46:20

**PCCCT Race #19 - Simons Carpets Burnie  
Wynyard to Burnie Feature Race - 17.6km Handicap  
Sunday 14 September 2025**

<b>Time</b>	<b>Bib</b>	<b>First Name</b>	<b>Last Name</b>	<b>Handicap [h]:mm:ss</b>
<b>46:50</b>	392	Geoff	Cassidy	46:50
	972	Mathew	Lardner	46:50
<b>50:30</b>	38	Mark	Saint-John	50:30
<b>50:50</b>	440	Jean-Christophe	Bonneville	50:50
	771	Tyson	Walters	50:50
<b>51:20</b>	330	Lyn	Saint-John	51:20
	424	Jordan	Matthews	51:20
	502	Howard	Crispin	51:20
	616	Jonathan	Weeks	51:20
<b>53:20</b>	661	Ashley	Fehlberg	53:20
	670	Matthew	Hubbard	53:20
	676	Chris	Bryan	53:20
	701	Shane	Palmer	53:20
<b>56:30</b>	442	David	Ridderhof	56:30
	743	Drew	Redpath	56:30
<b>57:10</b>	764	Jason	Fehlberg	57:10
<b>57:50</b>	208	Alex	Rothwell	57:50
	995	Ross	Smith	57:50
<b>59:30</b>	641	Josh	Febey	59:30
<b>1:03:50</b>	647	Thomas	Murton	1:03:50